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0

1 2.00 0.50 2.50 2.50 1,647    4,118    4,118 2.00 0.05 2.05 2.05 1,647    3,381    3,381

2 2.00 0.50 2.50 5.00 1,717    4,293    8,411 2.00 0.11 2.11 4.16 1,717    3,615    6,996

3 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 8.00 1,776    5,329    13,740 2.00 0.16 0.05 2.21 6.37 1,776    3,927    10,923

4 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 11.00 1,825    5,476    19,216 2.00 0.21 0.11 2.32 8.68 1,825    4,227    15,150

5 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 14.00 1,864    5,593    24,809 2.00 0.26 0.16 2.42 11.11 1,864    4,514    19,663

6 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 17.00 1,889    5,666    30,475 2.00 0.32 0.21 2.53 13.63 1,889    4,772    24,435

7 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 20.00 1,908    5,725    36,200 2.00 0.37 0.26 2.63 16.26 1,908    5,022    29,457

8 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 23.00 1,919    5,756    41,956 2.00 0.42 0.32 2.74 19.00 1,919    5,251    34,708

9 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 26.00 1,920    5,760    47,716 2.00 0.47 0.37 2.84 21.84 1,920    5,457    40,165

10 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 29.00 1,912    5,737    53,453 2.00 0.53 0.42 2.95 24.79 1,912    5,636    45,801

11 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 32.00 1,891    5,674    59,127 2.00 0.58 0.47 3.05 27.84 1,891    5,773    51,575

12 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 35.00 1,866    5,599    64,727 2.00 0.63 0.53 3.16 31.00 1,866    5,894    57,469

13 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 38.00 1,833    5,500    70,227 2.00 0.68 0.58 3.26 34.26 1,833    5,983    63,452

14 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 41.00 1,792    5,377    75,603 2.00 0.74 0.63 3.37 37.63 1,792    6,037    69,488

15 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 44.00 1,739    5,217    80,820 2.00 0.79 0.68 3.47 41.11 1,739    6,040    75,529

16 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 47.00 1,682    5,046    85,866 2.00 0.84 0.74 3.58 44.68 1,682    6,020    81,548

17 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 50.00 1,618    4,853    90,719 2.00 0.89 0.79 3.68 48.37 1,618    5,960    87,508

18 2.00 0.50 0.50 3.00 53.00 1,542    4,627    95,345 2.00 0.95 0.84 3.79 52.16 1,542    5,844    93,352

19 2.00 1.00 0.50 3.50 56.50 1,463    5,122    100,467 2.00 1.00 0.89 3.89 56.05 1,463    5,699    99,052

20 2.00 1.00 0.50 3.50 60.00 1,374    4,809    105,276 2.00 1.00 0.95 3.95 60.00 1,374    5,424    104,476

21 2.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 64.00 1,281    5,125    110,402 2.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 64.00 1,281    5,125    109,601
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Case C:  Allocation of Carbon Dividends to Family with Two Children

First child allocated dividend in eleventh payout year for program
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Total Household Dividend Dollars by Year for  Family with Two Children
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